© PHOENIX CONTACT 2011-03-09104059_en_05
MCR-SL-CUC-...-...
Data sheet
1 Description
MCR-SL-CUC-...-I and MCR-SL-CUC-...-U active current
transducers convert DC, AC, and distorted currents into
standard analog signals.
Output signal: 4 ... 20 mA.
Output signal: 0 ... 10 V
Features
– Electrical isolation of input and output signals
– Contact-free measurement of live conductors
– Large input signal opening
Designation Input current Order No.
MCR-SL-CUC-100-I 0 ... 100 A 2308027
MCR-SL-CUC-200-I 0 ... 200 A 2308030
MCR-SL-CUC-300-I 0 ... 300 A 2308043
MCR-SL-CUC-400-I 0 ... 400 A 2308072
MCR-SL-CUC-500-I 0 ... 500 A 2308085
MCR-SL-CUC-600-I 0 ... 600 A 2308098
Designation Input current Order No.
MCR-SL-CUC-100-U 0 ... 100 A 2308108
MCR-SL-CUC-200-U 0 ... 200 A 2308205
MCR-SL-CUC-300-U 0 ... 300 A 2308302
Make sure you always use the latest documentation.
It can be downloaded at www.phoenixcontact.net/catalog.
This data sheet is valid for all products listed on the following page:
Universal current transducer